
TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 17-011

TITLE: ONE (1) YEAR CONTRACT FOR NATURAL GAS PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION 

             – WEST PENSACOLA LOW PRESSURE AREA UPGRADES

OPENING DATE: January 19, 2017 BIG SKY R. A. W.

OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M. UNDERGROUND, LLC CONSTRUCTION, LLC

DEPARTMENT: Pensacola Energy Pensacola, FL Tallahassee, FL

Project 1-North Highland Phase I $386,350.00 $378,655.00

Project 2-North Highland Phase II $316,500.00 $318,855.00

Project 3-North Highland Phase III $217,750.00 $203,850.00

Project 4-North Highland Phase IV No Bid $183,770.00

Project 5-South Palafox No Bid $137,000.00

Project 6-Downtown West $332,350.00 $379,250.00

Project 7-Devilliers Replacement $298,570.00 $385,495.00

Total Bid Non-Responsive $1,986,875.00

M/WBE Goal: 3%

M/WBE Participation 1.6% 7.9%

Attended Prebid Yes Yes

*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************


